
N.º 

Orde

    Paradas Concello Km entre

paradas

Km a orixe Minutos a 

orixe

Tipo de 

parada

1 Polígono de Bergondo Bergondo 0 0 0 Fixa

2 Talleres Mandín Sada 2,2 2,2 3 Fixa

3 Polígono Arco Iris Sada 0,4 2,6 4 Fixa

4 Soñeiro (Coiro) Sada 0,6 3,2 6 Fixa

5 Soñeiro (Campo do Sar) Sada 0,6 3,8 8 Fixa

6 Soñeiro (Costa) Sada 0,2 4 9 Fixa

7 Soñeiro (Alborelle) Sada 0,4 4,4 10 Fixa

8 Cruceiro Obra de Paño Bergondo 0,5 4,9 12 Fixa

9 O Castro (Pistas) Sada 1 5,9 14 Fixa

10 Cerámicas do Castro Sada 0,5 6,4 16 Fixa

11 Samoedo ( O Cabazo) Sada 0,6 7 17 Fixa

12 Samoedo (Urb. As Brañas) Sada 0,5 7,5 18 Fixa

13 Sada (EIM Flora Ramos) Sada 0,3 7,8 19 Fixa

14 Sada (Correos) Sada 0,6 8,4 20 Fixa

15 Concello de Sada Sada 0,3 8,7 22 Fixa

16 Sada e Contornos Sada 0,6 9,3 23 Fixa

17 Fontán Sada 0,6 9,9 24 Fixa

18 Cruce de Pazos Sada 0,7 10,6 25 Fixa

19 Sadadarriba Sada 0,5 11,1 27 Fixa

20 Sada ( Cento de Saúde) Sada 0,6 11,7 29 Fixa

21 Sada (Correos) Sada 0,7 12,4 30 Fixa

22 Sada (EIM Flora Ramos) Sada 0,6 13 31 Fixa

23 Samoedo (Urb. As Brañas) Sada 0,3 13,3 32 Fixa

24 Samoedo ( O Cabazo) Sada 0,5 13,8 34 Fixa

25 Cerámicas do Castro Sada 0,5 14,3 36 Fixa

26 O Castro (Pistas) Sada 0,6 14,9 37 Fixa

27 Cruceiro Obra de Paño Bergondo 1 15,9 38 Fixa

28 Soñeiro (Alborelle) Sada 0,4 16,3 39 Fixa

29 Soñeiro (Costa) Sada 0,4 16,7 40 Fixa

30 Soñeiro (Campo do Sar) Sada 0,3 17 41 Fixa

31 Soñeiro (Coiro) Sada 0,6 17,6 42 Fixa

32 Polígono Arco Iris Sada 0,5 18,1 43 Fixa

33 Talleres Mandín Sada 0,5 18,6 44 Fixa

34 Polígono de Bergondo Bergondo 2,2 20,8 47 Fixa


